Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Saturday Skaerbaek 0,920 km

15-08-2015.10:20 . . .

Black/SM - 1020-1040
Qualifying started at 10:21:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
9 49.314 +2.779 10:29:59.988 14 48.309 +0.531 10:35:20.149
(9) Jens Winther OB 10 47.339 +0.804 10:30:47.327 15 48.837 +1.059 10:36:08.986
1 45655 +1.080 10:23:15.021 " 47.993 +1.458 10:31:35.320 16 49.036 +1.258 10:36:58.022
2 1:01.153 +16.578 10:24:16.174 12 50.031 +3.496 10:32:25.351
3 45555 +0.980 10:25:01.729 13 52.609 +6.074 10:33:17.960 (69) Allan Blach
4 46.101 +1.526 10:25:47.830 14 47.827 +1.292 10:34.05.787 1 51.832 +3.900 10:23:45410
5 1:03499 +18924 10:26:51.329 15 46.676 +0.141 10:34:52.463 2 51.165 +3.233 10:24:36.575
6 45.284 +0.709 10:27:36.613 16 46.535 10:35:38.998 3 50.798 +2.866 10:25:27.373
7 45.953 +1.378 10:28:22.566 17 46.692 +0.157 10:36:25690 4 49.595 +1.663 10:26:16.968
8 49.269 +4.694 10:29:11.835 18 46.730 +0.195 10:37:12420 5 49.152 +1.220 10:27:06.120
9 1:20.661 +36.086 10:30:32.496 19 47.061 +0.526 10:37:59.481 6 48.766 +0.834 10:27:54.886
10 45.289 +0.714 10:31:17.785 20 50.547 +4.012 10:38:50.028 7 48.982 +1.050 10:28:43.868
11 44.575 10:32:02.360 8 48.662 +0.730 10:29:32.530
12 45704 +1.129 10:32:48.064 (100) Kenneth Skovgaard Sgrensen 9 48.618 +0.686 10:30:21.148
13 1:02.749 +18174 10:33:50.813 1 52.504 +5.479 10:23:37.817 10 49.295 +1.363 10:31:10.443
14 44677 +0.102 10:34:35.490 2 57.212 +10.187 10:24:35.029 1 48587 +0.655 10:31:59.030
15 44.894 +0.319 10:35:20.384 3 52.638 +5.613 10:25:27.667 12 48.099 +0.167 10:32:47.129
4 49.579 +2.554 10:26:17.246 13 48.365 +0.433 10:33:35.494
(17) Brian Hoegsberg Jensen 5 1:12413 +25.388 10:27:29.659 14 48.235 +0.303 10:34:23.729
1 49.023 ¥3.742 10:25:58403 6 47.025 10:28:16.684 15 48.653 +0.721 10:35:12.382
2 50.872 +5.501 10:26:49.275 7 48.147 +1.122 10:29:04.831 16 47.932 10:36:00.314
3 50474 +5.193 10:27:39.749 8 47612 +0.587 10:29:52.443 17 49.744 +1.812 10:36:50.058
4 46.756 +1.475 10:28:26.505 9 47.370 +0.345 10:30:39.813 18 48.221 +0.289 10:37:38.279
5 47856 +2.575 10:29:14.361 10 47.203 +0.178 10:31:27.016 19 48.025 +0.093 10:38:26.304
6 47.393 2112 10:30:01.754 1 47.281 +0.256 10:32:14.297
7 46.034 +0.753 10:30:47.788 12 53.545 +6.520 10:33:07.842 (147) Tobias Caprani
8 46.703 +1.422 10:31:34.491 13 1:04.138 +17.113 10:34:11.980 1 52.704 +4.390 10:23:32.584
9 46.076 +0.795 10:32:20.567 14 1:00.884 +13.859 10:35:12.864 2 52.303 +3.089 10:24:24.887
10 45.994 +0.713 10:33:06.561 15 47.927 +0.902 10:36:00.791 3 50.760 +2.446 10:25:15.647
1 47498 42217 10:33:54.059 16 58.956 +11.931 10:36:59.747 4 50.321 +2.007 10:26:05.968
12 46.459 +1.178 10:34:40.518 5 49.484 +1.170 10:26:55.452
13 45.281 10:35:25.799 (206) Rene Salling 6 48.976 +0.662 10:27:44.428
14 48.848 +3.567 10:36:14.647 1 51.383 +3.887 10:23:59.252 7 48.629 +0.315 10:28:33.057
15 1:32649 +47.368 10:37:47.296 2 51.353 +3.857 10:24:50.605 8 48.989 +0.675 10:29:22.046
16 45.690 +0.409 10:38:32.986 3 51.040 +3.544 10:25:41.645 9 48.314 10:30:10.360
4 48.969 +1.473 10:26:30.614 10 50.124 +1.810 10:31:00.484
(82) Mikkel £belge 5 48.846 +1.350 10:27:19.460 1 49.839 +1.525 10:31:50.323
1 54.212 +7.809 10:23:55.768 6 49.444 +1.948 10:28:08.904 12 49.496 +1.182 10:32:39.819
2 52.328 +5.925 10:24:48.096 7 48.987 +1.491 10:28:57.891 13 48 516 +0.202 10:33:28.335
3 50.053 +3.650 10:25:38.149 8 49.235 +1.739 10:29:47.126 14 49.951 +1.637 10:34:18.286
4 48.487 +2.084 10:26:26.636 9 49.544 +2.048 10:30:36.670 15 49.889 +1.575 10:35:08.175
5 48.418 +2.015 10:27:15.054 10 48.749 +1.253 10:31:25419 16 48.610 +0.296 10:35:56.785
6 47.980 +1577 10:28:03.034 1 50.161 +2.665 10:32:15580 17 48.658 +0.344 10:36:45.443
7 47.472 +1.069 10:28:50.506 12 49.233 +1.737 10:33:04.813 18 50.564 +2.250 10:37:36.007
8 47.293 +0.890 10:29:37.799 13 48.857 +1.361 10:33:53670 19 49.319 +1.005 10:38:25.326
9 47.358 +0.955 10:30:25.157 14 49.490 +1.99%4 10:34:43.160 20 51.225 +2.911 10:39:16.551
10 47.428 +1.025 10:31:12.585 15 49.697 +2.201 10:35:32.857
11 47.139 +0.736 10:31:59.724 16 48.224 +0.728 10:36:21.081 (50) Mikkel "Derudaf' Bay
12 47.975 +1572 10:32:47.699 17 47.736 +0.240 10:37:08.817 1 51.974 +3.449 10:29:19.196
13 48.375 +1.972 10:33:36.074 18 47.496 10:37:56.313 2 49.989 +1.464 10:30:09.185
14 48.903 +2.500 10:34:24.977 19 47.818 +0.322 10:38:44.131 3 50.971 +2.446 10:31:00.156
15 1:07.078 +20675 10:35:32.055 4 49.740 +1.215 10:31:49.896
16 47.461 +1.058 10:36:19.516 (34) Mads Dalsgard 5 49.142 +0.617 10:32:39.038
17 46.912 +0.509 10:37:06.428 1 54.834 +7.056 10:24:03.805 6 48.525 10:33:27.563
18 46.729 +0.326 10:37:53.157 2 53.225 +5.447 10:24:57.030 7 50.403 +1.878 10:34:17.966
19 46.403 10:38:39.560 3 50.592 +2.814 10:25:47.622 8 49.171 +0.646 10:35:07.137
4 49.566 +1.788 10:26:37.188 9 49.103 +0.578 10:35:56.240
(22) Anders Dalsgaard 5 49.771 +1.993 10:27:26.959 10 52.247 +3.722 10:36:48.487
1 50.581 +4.046 10:23:28676 6 49.394 +1.616 10:28:16.353 1 51.827 +3.302 10:37:40.314
2 50257 43722 10:24:18.933 7 48.019 +0.241 10:29:04.372
3 50.086 +3.551 10:25:09.019 8 47.778 10:29:52.150 (74) jannielsen
4 48.880 +2.345 10:25:57.899 9 49.594 +1.816 10:30:41.744 54.957 +5.301 10:23:52.304
5 48.160 +1.625 10:26:46.059 10 49.839 +2.061 10:31:31.583 2 54.944 +5288 10:24:47.248
6 47 639 +1.104 10:27:33.698 1 1:22.340 +34.562 10:32:53923 3 54.705 +5.049 10:25:41.953
7 48.443 +1.908 10:28:22.141 12 49.231 +1.453 10:33:43.154 4 52.407 +2.751 10:26:34.360
8 48.533 +1.998 10:29:10.674 13 48.686 +0.908 10:34:31.840 5 52.483 +2.827 10:27:26.843
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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Black/SM - 1020-1040 15-08-2015.10:20

Qualifying started at 10:21:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 52.573 +2.917 10:28:19.416
7 51.037 +1.381 10:29:10.453
8 52.752 +3.096 10:30:03.205
9 51.344 +1.688 10:30:54.549

10 51.134 +1.478 10:31:45683
11 50.670 +1.014 10:32:36.353
12 50.884 +1.228 10:33:27.237
13 52.138 +2.482 10:34:19.375
14 50.935 +1.279 10:35:10.310
15 49.866 +0.210 10:36:00.176
16 51.025 +1.369 10:36:51.201
17 49.656 10:37:40.857
18 50.978 +1.322 10:38:31.835
(576) Gregers Sgrensen
1 55.610 +3.252 10:23:51.545
2 58.684 +6.326 10:24:50.229
3 54.135 +1.777 10:25:44.364
4 52.358 10:26:36.722
5 52.877 +0.519 10:27:29.599
6 53.206 +0.848 10:28:22.805
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Zenergy Racing
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